


*Maximum running speed referred to the model with transversal jaws motion by means of brushless motor. this 
value depends on the product, the bags weight, the packaging material and the infeed condition of the product.

Machine Category

Running Speed

Reel Width

Max reel outer diameter

Bore of film reel core

Width

Height

Length

New Weight

Working Temperature

up to 150 bpm

min 150mm - max 600mm

400mm

min 70mm -  max 80mm

1450 mm

1940 mm

2250 mm

850 kg

5 - 45˚C

VFFS - Continuous film motion


