



M05CV is a vertical packaging machine with continuous motion studied for high performances in speed and reliability. Thanks to the special rotary movement of the horizontal sealing jaws this machine meets the needs for large productions of short-cut pasta and snacks as well as granular products, sweets and others.







These are some of the main features:

- Continuous motion of the film.
- Film traction by a vacuum pump and perforated belts driven by brushless motor.
- Vertical sealing group by means of a sealing belt (easy to be replaced).
- Horizontal sealing group composed of rotary sealing jaws driven by brushless motor.
- Autocentring of the film made by 2 optical sensors.

Machine Category	VFFS - Continuous film motion
Running Speed	up to 150 bpm
Reel Width	min 150mm - max 600mm
Max reel outer diameter	400mm
Bore of film reel core	min 70mm - max 80mm
Width	1450 mm
Height	1940 mm
Length	2250 mm
New Weight	850 kg
Working Temperature	5 - 45°C

\*Maximum running speed referred to the model with transversal jaws motion by means of brushless motor. this value depends on the product, the bags weight, the packaging material and the infeed condition of the product.





**CE** Martini M05CV